
Thursday, January 16
Voter Registration and Voter Education
Kingdom Center
611 Southgate Ave, Iowa City
6:00-7:30pm

Friday, January 17
5x5 Basketball Brawl
Northwest Junior High School
1507 8th St., Coralville
5:00-8:00pm

Saturday, January 18
I am the Dream! Youth Summit
For 6th-12th grade youth
Robert A. Lee Recreation Center
220 S. Gilbert St., Iowa City
11:00-3:00pm

Dr. King Celebration Skate Party
Robert A. Lee Recreation Center
220 S. Gilbert St., Iowa City
6:00-7:45pm

Sunday January 19
MLK Praise Experience!
Voxman Music Building
93 E Burlington, Iowa City
4:00-7:00pm

Monday, January 20
Unity March
Begins at United Action for Youth (Eastdale Plaza, 
Iowa City) and ends at Mercer Park. 
9:00am

MLK Day of Service & Celebration
Mercer Park Aquatic Center
2701 Bradford Dr., Iowa City
9:00-2:00pm
*lunch provided, city buses available

Annual MLK Celebration
Bethel AME Church
411 S Governor St., Iowa City
2:30pm

Tuesday, January 21
Dinner hosted by Black Voices Project
Saddlebrook Clubhouse
120 Paddock Blvd., Iowa City
6:00-10:00pm

Wednesday, January 22
Free movie: Selma
FilmScene
404 E College St., Iowa City
6:00pm sponsored by Beloved Community Initiative

Thursday, January 23
Anita Hill Keynote: “From Social Movement to 
Social Impact: Putting and End to Sexual Harassment” 
Iowa Memorial Union, Main Lounge
125 N Madison St., Iowa City
7:00pm

Friday, January 24
MLK Sound and Vision
Spoken word and mural creation for Jr/Sr High
355 Iowa Avenue, Iowa City
5:00-7:00pm

For more information about any of these events visit: mlk.uiowa.edu

Saturday, January 25
embrace I embody “Celebrate Black Hair”
North Liberty Community Center
520 W Cherry St, North Liberty
12:00pm-9:00pm

Individuals with disabilities are encouraged to attend. If you are a person with a disability who requires an accommodation in order to participate in 
these programs, please contact Tabitha Wiggins in advance at Tabitha-Wiggins@uiowa.edu.

Partners:


